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NOTICE OF FILING 

 
To: PARTIES OF RECORD 
 
 You are hereby notified that on July 13, 2005, Sprint Communications L.P. d/b/a 
Sprint Communications Company L.P. responded to the First Set of Data Requests of 
Cambridge Telephone Company, C-R Telephone Company, The El Paso Telephone 
Company, Geneseo Telephone Company, Henry County Telephone Company, Mid 
Century Telephone Cooperative and Reynolds Telephone Company (Jointly “Seven 
ILECs); First Set of Data Requests of Harrisonville Telephone Company; First Set of 
Data Requests of Marseilles Telephone Company; First Set of Data Requests of 
Metamora; and, Staff Data Requests BB1.01.  
 

SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS L.P. D/B/A 
SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L.P. 
 
 
____________________________________ 
Kenneth A. Schifman 
Mailstop:  KSOPHN0212-2A303 
6450 Sprint Parkway  
Overland Park, KS 66251 
Voice: 913-315-9783 
Fax: 913-523-9827 
Email: kenneth.schifman@mail.sprint.com 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
 The undersigned hereby certifies that on this 13th day of July, 2005, Sprint 
Communications L.P. d/b/a Sprint Communications Company L.P’s Objections And 
Responses To First Set Of Data Requests of Cambridge Telephone Company, C-R 
Telephone Company, The El Paso Telephone Company, Geneseo Telephone Company, 
Henry County Telephone Company, Mid Century Telephone Cooperative and Reynolds 
Telephone Company (Jointly “Seven ILECs); First Set of Data Requests of Harrisonville 
Telephone Company, First Set of Data Requests of Marseilles Telephone Company and 
First Set of Data Requests of Metamora Telephone Company; and, Staff Data Request 
BB1.01, in the above captioned proceeding were served upon the parties on the attached 
service list via electronic mail. 

 
SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS L.P. D/B/A 
SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L.P. 
 
 
____________________________________ 
Kenneth A. Schifman 
Mailstop:  KSOPHN0212-2A303 
6450 Sprint Parkway  
Overland Park, KS 66251 
Voice: 913-315-9783 
Fax: 913-523-9827 
Email:  kenneth.schifman@mail.sprint.com 

Monica M. Barone 
6450 Sprint Parkway  
Overland Park, KS 66251 
Email: monica.barone@mail.sprint.com 
 
Jennifer A. Duane 
Karen R. Sistrunk 
401 9th Street NW, Suite 400 
Washington D.C. 20004 
Email: jennifer.a.duane@mail.sprint.com 
 karen.r.sistrunk@mail.sprint.com 
 
Roderick S. Coy 
Brian M. Ziff 
Haran C. Rashes 
Clark Hill PLC 
212 East Grand River Avenue 
Lansing, MI 48906 
Email: rcoy@clarkhill.om 
 bziff@clarkhill.com 
 hrashes@clarkhill.com 
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Brandy Bush Brown  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle, Ste. C-800  
Chicago IL 60601  
Email: bbrown@icc.state.il.us 
 
Matthew L Harvey  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago IL 60601-3104  
Email: mharvey@icc.state.il.us 
 
Jeffreh H. Hoagg 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago IL 60601-3104  
Email: jhoagg@ill.state.il.us 
 
Roderick S Coy  
Haran C. Rashes 
Brian M. Ziff 
Clark Hill P.L.C.  
212 E. Grand River Ave.  
Lansing MI 48906  
Email: rcoy@clarkhill.com 
 hrashes@clarkhill.com 
 bziff@clarkhill.com 
 

Dennis K Muncy  
Joseph D. Murphy 
Meyer Capel, a Professinal Corporation 
306 W. Church St.  
PO Box 6750  
Champaign IL 61826-6750  
Email: dmuncy@meyercapel.com 
 jmurphy@meyercapel.com 
 
Troy A Fodor  
E. M. Fulton, Jr.  
913 S. Sixth St.  
Springfield IL 62703  
Email: troyafodor@aol.com 
 
 

 


